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983 33 5613293HONDA 30.5% 26.8% 23.6%25.0%27.7% 40 22.0% 68 27.6%97 19.1% HONDA1750 27.7%141 29.6%20 14.1%87 26.4%

474 13 209460PIAGGIO 14.7% 10.6% 8.4%17.8%17.9% 31 17.0% 26 10.6%101 19.8% PIAGGIO916 14.5%37 7.8%22 15.5%38 11.6%

422 11 233764YAMAHA 13.1% 8.9% 9.7%7.0%19.0% 17 9.3% 32 13.0%56 11.0% YAMAHA759 12.0%48 10.1%23 16.2%26 7.9%

183 5 13425KAWASAKI 5.7% 4.1% 5.5%8.0%1.5% 21 11.5% 15 6.1%42 8.3% KAWASAKI404 6.4%47 9.9%7 4.9%24 7.3%

183 9 241925SUZUKI 5.7% 7.3% 10.1%3.6%7.4% 2 1.1% 10 4.1%20 3.9% SUZUKI346 5.5%37 7.8%4 2.8%13 4.0%

114 6 223617KYMCO 3.5% 4.9% 9.3%6.8%5.1% 11 6.0% 19 7.7%28 5.5% KYMCO294 4.6%10 2.1%11 7.7%20 6.1%

146 10 11166MBK 4.5% 8.1% 4.6%3.0%1.8% 5 2.7% 13 5.3%32 6.3% MBK286 4.5%28 5.9%5 3.5%14 4.3%

193 10 577APRILIA 6.0% 8.1% 2.1%1.3%2.1% 7 3.8% 5 2.0%16 3.1% APRILIA285 4.5%17 3.6%3 2.1%15 4.6%

76 7 2357MODENAS 2.4% 5.7% 0.8%6.6%2.1% 11 6.0% 11 4.5%19 3.7% MODENAS208 3.3%24 5.0%6 4.2%10 3.0%

95 1 156B.M.W. 3.0% 0.8% 2.8%1.8% 1 0.5% 1 0.4%5 1.0% B.M.W.132 2.1%6 1.3%1 0.7%1 0.3%

82 2 593K.T.M. 2.5% 1.6% 2.1%1.7%0.9% 1 0.5% 3 1.2%11 2.2% K.T.M.128 2.0%3 0.6%1 0.7%8 2.4%

22 4 1188DAYTONA 0.7% 3.3% 4.6%1.5%2.4% 5 2.7% 5 2.0%21 4.1% DAYTONA117 1.8%10 2.1%8 5.6%15 4.6%

22 2 756CHONGQING 0.7% 1.6% 3.0%0.9%1.8% 3 1.6% 4 1.6%2 0.4% CHONGQING86 1.4%19 4.0%4 2.8%12 3.6%

31 263DAELIM 1.0% 0.8%1.1%0.9% 2 1.1% 5 2.0%8 1.6% DAELIM81 1.3%4 0.8%11 7.7%9 2.7%

18 481PEUGEOT 0.6% 1.7%1.5%0.3% 1 0.5% 4 1.6%3 0.6% PEUGEOT49 0.8%5 1.0%1 0.7%4 1.2%

10 1 2176SYM 0.3% 0.8% 0.8%3.2%1.8% 3 1.6% 1 0.4%4 0.8% SYM49 0.8%1 0.2%1 0.7%3 0.9%

8 516SOKUDO 0.2% 2.1%0.2%1.8% 4 2.2%3 0.6% SOKUDO40 0.6%8 1.7%1 0.7%4 1.2%

26 1 223DUCATI 0.8% 0.8% 0.8%0.4%0.9% 1 0.5% 2 0.8%1 0.2% DUCATI39 0.6%1 0.2%

9 393HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.3% 1.3%1.7%0.9% 2 0.4% HYOSUNG MOTORS36 0.6%3 0.6%3 2.1%4 1.2%

5 231C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.2% 0.8%0.6%0.3% 2 1.1% 1 0.4%5 1.0% C.P.I. MOTOR CO34 0.5%4 0.8%1 0.7%10 3.0%

12 3CHONGQINT LIFAN 0.4% 0.6% 4 1.6%3 0.6% CHONGQINT LIFAN31 0.5%8 1.7%1 0.3%

8 12CHONGQING LIFAN 0.2% 0.4%0.4% 1 0.5% 4 1.6%5 1.0% CHONGQING LIFAN27 0.4%5 1.0%1 0.3%

1 1 172PGO 0.0% 0.8% 0.4%1.3%0.6% 2 1.1% 2 0.8%6 1.2% PGO25 0.4%2 0.4%1 0.3%

5 33CHONGQOING 0.2% 1.3%0.6% 1 0.5% 6 2.4%1 0.2% CHONGQOING23 0.4%1 0.2%2 1.4%1 0.3%

8HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.2% 1 0.5% 1 0.4%4 0.8% HARLEY DAVIDSON15 0.2%1 0.2%

3 12NACIONAL MOTOR 0.1% 0.4%0.4% 5 2.7% 1 0.4%2 0.4% NACIONAL MOTOR15 0.2%1 0.3%

1 33C.P.I. MOTOR 0.0% 1.3%0.6% 1 0.2% C.P.I. MOTOR13 0.2%1 0.2%3 2.1%1 0.3%

2 1SAN YANG 0.1% 0.8% 1 0.5%2 0.4% SAN YANG11 0.2%3 0.6%2 0.6%

7 1OTHERS 0.2% 0.2% 2 0.8% OTHERS11 0.2%1 0.2%

9TRIUMPH 0.3% TRIUMPH10 0.2%1 0.3%

6 12MALAGUTI 0.2% 0.8%0.6% 1 0.2% MALAGUTI10 0.2%

4 11BELGARDA 0.1% 0.4%0.2% 4 0.8% BELGARDA10 0.2%

7 11CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.2% 0.2%0.3% CCM MOTORCYCLE9 0.1%

7 1CHONGGING LIFAN 0.2% 0.8% CHONGGING LIFAN8 0.1%

2 1DAYANG 0.1% 0.8% 1 0.5%1 0.2% DAYANG8 0.1%1 0.7%2 0.6%

5 2LONCIN GROUP 0.2% 0.8% LONCIN GROUP8 0.1%1 0.2%

5CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.2% 1 0.2% CCM MOTORCYCLES6 0.1%

1 2 2TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.0% 1.6% 0.8% 1 0.5% TAIWAN GOLDEN B6 0.1%

2 11AGUSTA 0.1% 0.4%0.2% AGUSTA5 0.1%1 0.7%

1 11BENELLI 0.0% 0.4%0.2% BENELLI4 0.1%1 0.2%

4SHE LUNG 0.1% SHE LUNG4 0.1%

2 1 1BETA MOTOR 0.1% 0.8% 0.2% BETA MOTOR4 0.1%

3MV AGUSTA 0.1% 1 0.2% MV AGUSTA4 0.1%

1 2GAGIVA 0.0% 0.8% GAGIVA3 0.0%

2GAS GAS MOTOS 0.1% GAS GAS MOTOS3 0.0%1 0.7%

1C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.0% 1 0.2% C.G.M. SIAMOTO3 0.0%1 0.7%
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2MUZ 0.1% MUZ2 0.0%

1 1ROYAL ENFIELD 0.0% 0.3% ROYAL ENFIELD2 0.0%

2AEON MOTOR 0.1% AEON MOTOR2 0.0%

1HUSABERG 0.0% HUSABERG1 0.0%

1JINCHENG 0.0% JINCHENG1 0.0%

MOTO GUZZI MOTO GUZZI1 0.0%1 0.3%

MZ MOTORRAD 1 0.5% MZ MOTORRAD1 0.0%

NANJING JINCHEN 1 0.4% NANJING JINCHEN1 0.0%

1ITALJET 0.2% ITALJET1 0.0%

3218 336 237528123 6327TOTAL 182 246509 477142329
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